
Upcoming Training 
*All class dates are subject to change* 

 

 

 
 

*All class dates are subject to change* 
 
 

 
 

If you are interested in signing up for these classes, or have any 

questions please call or text 801-664-6934 
 

Also available at www.oe3.org/training-Utah and on               Like us @Utah.jatc 

 

Date Class/Course Start Time 

7th –  

7th – 

10th-13th – 

12th-14th – 

14th – 

15th – 

15th – 

17th-20th –

19th-20th – 

21st – 

21st – 

22nd – 

23rd – 

24th-27th – 

28th – 

28th – 

Forklift Certification 

Journeyman Upgrade Training 

CEO Apprentice Training 

24hr MSHA Certification  

Journeyman Upgrade Training  

8hr MSHA Refresher 

NCCCO Written Exam Study 

CEO Apprentice Training 

OSHA 10 Certification 

First Aid/CPR/AED Certification 

Journeyman Upgrade Training 

NCCCO Written Exam REVIEW 

NCCCO Written Exam 

CEO Apprentice Training  

8hr MSHA Refresher 

Journeyman Upgrade Training  

8am 

8am 

7am 

8am 

8am 

8am 

8am 

7am 

8am 

8am 

8am 

8am 

8am 

7am 

8am 

8am 

 

(Pre-CCO Class or NCCCO Cert Required) 

 

(Pre-CCO Class or NCCCO Cert Required) 

 

(Pre-CCO Class or NCCCO Cert Required) 

 


